

CA No.90/2025
Manoj Pundir v. Sun Rose Trading Pvt. Ltd.

29.10.2025

Present: Appellant present (Through V.C)
Sh.Kuldeep Singh and Sh. Shubham Singh, Ld. Counsels
for appellant.
Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Matter is received back unsettled from mediation.

Time is requested for addressing arguments on the
present appeal.

Put up for arguments on the present appeal on **25.11.2025**
at 02.00 pm.

(Deepti Devesh)
ASJ/Spl.FTC/PHC/29.10.2025